—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Type EMIEF-SPL
Enhanced fire performance - Under-braided liquid tight conduit
Liquid tight, enhanced fire
performance, under-braided, covered
galvanised steel flexible conduit.
Suitable for a wide temperature

A
B
C
B
A
Conduit size Dimensions (mm)
Part No.
IEC/EN
(mm)
US / CAN Outside
Dia. (A)
Inside
Dia. (B)
Bend
radi (C)in mm
EMIEF-SPL16 16 3/8" 12 17.9 12.3 100
EMIEF-SPL20 20 1/2" 16 21.3 15.8 120
EMIEF-SPL25 25 3/4" 21 26.5 20.8 140
EMIEF-SPL32 32 1" 27 33.2 26.5 180
EMIEF-SPL40 40 1 1/4" 35 42.0 35.0 230
EMIEF-SPL50 50 1 1/2" 41 48.0 40.0 260
EMIEF-SPL63 63 2" 53 60.5 51.3 330
Part number example: To order quote part number, colour & conduit coil length, e.g. EMIEF-SPL16/BL/25m.
—
Type EMIEF-SPL Conduit – Part numbers and dimensions
Test type Standard Requirement Result Value